ORDERING GUIDE
HENDRICKSON TRAILER AXLES –
HN / HP MODELS
LIT NO: L964
DATE: January 2019	 REVISION: CC
HENDRICKSON USE ONLY
FORM INSTRUCT IONS
For complete price and model number information on HN or HP Hendrickson Trailer Axles, fax this form to 800.696.4416 in the U.S. or 905.789.1033
in Canada. For additional assistance or to place an order for an axle that is not HN or HP, please call toll-free 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) in the U.S.
or 800.668.5360 in Canada.
TO: FROM: COMPANY NAME:
DATE: PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:
AXLES
APPLICATION: ❐ Air Suspension ❐ Mechanical Spring
AXLE STYLE: Straight
SPINDLE: ❐ HN ❐ HP
AXLE TRACK: ❐ 71.5" ❐ 77.5" ❐ Other (69" to 102" in 1/2-inch increments):
AXLE WALL1: ❐ 1/2" Nom. ❐ 5/8" Nom. ❐ 5/8" Heavy Duty ❐ 3/4" Nom.
TIRE INFLATION SYSTEM2: ❐ TIREMAAX® CP (Complete Worksheet on p. 8) ❐ TIREMAAX PRO (Complete Worksheet on p. 8) ❐ 3-Hole Prep ❐ No
SAME AS: EXCEPT:
1. 	 1/2-inch nominal axle wall is only permitted on mechanical spring suspensions.
2. 	 Refer to Hendrickson publication L583 Comprehensive Warranty Statement for complete details related to competitor tire inflation systems.
3. 	 Economic Commission for Europe (ECE) only.
4. 	 “Service – only” brake chambers are used when parking brakes are not needed.
DRUM BRAKES*  *Slack and brake chamber combinations will affect brake ratings. Refer to L809 for Brake Certifications.
BRAKE LINING: ❐ H20 ❐ H20 ❐ H23 ❐ H26
BRAKE SIZE: ❐ 12.25" × 7.5" ❐ 15" × 8-5/8" ❐ 16.5" × 7" ❐ 16.5"× 8-5/8" ❐ 16.5" × 7" ❐ 16.5"× 8-5/8" ❐ 16.5" × 7" ❐ 16.5"× 8-5/8"
BRAKE MODEL: HXS® HXS ❐ Standard
❐ HXS
HXS ❐ Standard
❐ HXS
HXS HXS
BRAKE COATING: Standard Standard ❐ Standard ❐ AAXTREME COAT®
       (HXS Only)
❐ Standard ❐ AAXTREME COAT
       (HXS Only)
Standard
BRAKE CHAMBER SIZE: ❐ No ❐ No ❐ No ❐ No ❐ No
Service / Spring: ❐ 24/24 ❐ 24/30 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 24/24 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 24/24 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 24/24 ❐ 30/30 ❐ 36/363
Service Only4: ❐ Type 24 ❐ Type 30 ❐ Type 30 ❐ Type 24 ❐ Type 30 ❐ Type 24 ❐ Type 30 ❐ Type 24 ❐ Type 30
 Are you ordering air disc brakes?   ❐ No (Continue on page 1)   ❐ Yes (Go to page 4)
L964 Rev CC
Page 2
DRUM BRAKES (Continued)
BRAKE CHAMBER: ❐ No ❐ Standard 2.5" Stroke ❐ Standard 3.0" Stroke ❐ Other:
BRAKE CHAMBER WARRANTY: ❐ No ❐ Standard ❐ Extended Life
BRAKE CHAMBER BRACKET: ❐ Standard ❐ High Rise (Not available with 15" × 8-5/8" brakes) ❐ No (Air Disc Brakes Only)
BRAKE ADJUSTER TYPE: ❐ No ❐ Auto ❐ Manual
BRAKE ADJUSTER BRAND: ❐ No ❐ Standard ❐ Other:
BRAKE ADJUSTER LENGTH: ❐ No ❐ Standard 5.5" ❐ Standard 6.0" (Long stroke chamber recommended)
S-CAM SPLINES: ❐ 28 Spline ❐ 10 Spline
S-CAM LENGTH: ❐ 23.75" (Air Suspension) ❐ 20.625" (Spring Suspension) ❐ Other (6.5" min - 35.5" max):
CAM ENCLOSURE5: ❐ Standard Cam Bracket ❐ Cam Tube System
S-CAM / BRAKE ADJUSTER
POSITION: ❐ Cams Rear — Brake Adjusters Down (Standard) ❐ Cams Forward — Brake Adjusters Up
DUST SHIELD: ❐ No ❐ Yes
ABS SENSOR: ❐ No ❐ Haldex 19.7" ❐ WABCO 15.7" ❐ Bendix 14.84" ❐ WABCO 36.0"
SPINDLE NUT: ❐ No ❐ Standard 3-Piece Nut